WEB
04/2020
Moulded nylon rack
Nylon 6 reinforced with
30% glass fibre
Module
0.5-4.0

-  The CRM1-350, CRM1,5-500 and
CRM2-500 can be mounted end to end
A
B
Steel centre (from Module 1)
L
Racks with
modules 1 to 4
have steel centres
Module 0.5
without steel centre
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
m Length Price each
Part number Module A B L (mm) 1 to 5
 Without steel centre
CRM0.5-250 0,5 8 8 250 4 5,43 F
 With steel centre
CRM1-350 1 15 15 351,67
CRM1.5-500 1,5 17 17 565,2 4 16,67 F
CRM2-500 2,0 20 20 565,2 4 21,87 F
CRM3-250 3,0 30 30 250 4 11,62 F
CRM3-500 3,0 30 30 500 4 28,43 F
CRM3-1000 3,0 30 30 1000 4 48,47 F
CRM4-1000 4,0 28 20 1000 - 50,54 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request